103
H
L W
H
L
W
H
L W

MFG
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE -
PHASE
KW
HEATING
CABINET
DIMENSIONS
H X W X L (IN)
MOTOR
HP
TOTAL
AMPS CFM TEMP
RISE LIST
03967302 HR-F1-7 208 / 1 7 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 36 1800 13.4 10043
03967402 HR-F3-8.5 208 / 3 8.5 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 25 1800 16.3 10043
03967502 HR-F3-12.2 208 / 3 12.2 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 35 1800 23.4 10043
03967602 HR-H1-8.1 240 / 1 8.1 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 36 1800 15.5 10043
03967702 HR-H3-8.5 240 / 3 8.5 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 23 1800 16.3 10043
03967802 HR-H3-14.1 240 / 3 14.1 18 x 26 x 36 3/4 36 2200 22.1 10558
03967902 HR-P3-10.0 480 / 3 10.0 18 x 22 x 36 1/3 14 1800 19.2 10043
03968002 HR-P3-15.0 480 / 3 15.0 18 x 26 x 36 3/4 20 2200 23.5 10558
03968102 HR-P3-20.0 480 / 3 20.0 18 x 26 x 36 3/4 26 2200 31.4 10558
03968202 HR-P3-24.0 480 / 3 24.0 18 x 26 x 36 3/4 31 2200 43.9 10558
03968302 HR-P3-20.0-2 480 / 3 20.0 18 x 26 x 36 3/4 26 2200 31.4 11162
44597001 Remote Stat 24V 1-stage w/8’ cap. Range up to 150°F 373
44597002 Remote Stat 24V 2-stage w/8’ cap. Range up to 150°F 527